
RESULTS
TRA Level 1 - Women 9-10

Trampoline and Tumbling NDP Finals 2019

Ricoh Arena, Coventry

12th -14th July 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

SACKETT Leah1015 38.0800.0 0.08.500 8.500 7.800 8.5001 8.000

Flight Trampoline Club 0.0 8.500 8.500 8.300 8.2007.900 0.0 37.935

76.015

16.50011.435

16.90011.280

10.000

9.900 8.400

7.900

LOVE Hollie1013 37.6500.0 0.08.300 8.600 8.000 8.7002 8.700

Northamptonshire
Trampoline Gymnastics
Academy

0.0 8.300 8.400 8.200 8.4008.000 0.0 36.920

74.570

16.50010.520

17.00010.850

9.900

9.800 8.400

8.200

BASTERFIELD Caitlin1010 37.0000.0 0.08.500 8.400 8.300 8.4003 8.500

Sandwell Flyers 0.0 8.600 8.600 8.500 7.9008.200 0.0 37.425

74.425

16.70010.725

16.80010.600

10.000

9.600 8.400

8.200

MORRIS Honey1014 37.0050.0 0.08.000 7.800 8.000 8.5004 8.000

White Rose Trampoline
Academy

0.0 8.100 8.100 8.300 8.0007.800 0.0 36.995

74.000

16.20010.795

16.00011.005

10.000

10.000 8.200

8.400

HARVARD-TAYLOR Emelia1012 37.2850.0 0.08.400 8.300 8.800 8.7005 8.200

OLGA Poole 0.0 8.300 7.900 8.700 8.1007.900 0.0 36.105

73.390

16.10010.305

16.70010.685

9.700

9.900 8.300

8.000

TAUBER-ANDERSON Freya1017 36.8250.0 0.08.100 8.300 8.600 8.2006 8.800

Northamptonshire
Trampoline Gymnastics
Academy

0.0 8.300 7.800 8.400 7.9007.800 0.0 35.755

72.580

16.2009.855

16.80010.025

9.700

10.000 8.500

8.300

GOSWELL Lilly1011 35.7250.0 0.07.900 8.100 8.000 8.6007 8.400

Edgbarrow Trampoline 0.0 7.800 7.900 7.900 8.0007.800 0.0 34.920

70.645

15.7009.420

16.3009.625

9.800

9.800 8.200

7.700
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